
S.No Department Class Chair/ 
Coordinator Class Faculty Advisor emai ID  @cb.amrita.edu

Dr. Sakthivel Thangavel t_sakthivel@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. A R Srikrishnan ar_srikrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.K.Vijaynarayanan ar_vijayanarayanan@cb.amrita.edu
New staff
Dr. Rasana N n_rasana@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Krishnaprasad r_krishnaprasad@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Amal G S gs_amal@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Padmavathi S s_padmavathi@cb.amrita.edu
Ms.Shanmuga Priya S ss_priya@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Arun Kumar  C c_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Gireeshkumar  T t_gireeshkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Jeyakumar  G g_jeyakumar@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.Ragavachari C c_ragavachari@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Senthil Kumar T t_senthilkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Senthilkumar M m_senthil@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Vijay Kumar S s_vijaykumar1@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Remya Krishnan P p_remyakrishnan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Bharathi D d_bharathi@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. B A Sabarish ba_sabarish@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Binoy B Nair b_binoy@cb.amrita.edu
Smt. Megha S Kumar sk_megha1@cb.amrita.edu
Shri. M. Ganesan m_ganesan1@cb.amrita.edu
Smt. G.Prabha g_prabha1@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. E. Prabhu e_prabhu@cb.amrita.edu
Smt. Karthigha Balamurugan b_karthigha@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.Vineeth Palliyembil p_vineeth@cb.amrita.edu

Smt. G. Suguna g_suguna@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S. Sampath Kumar s_sampathkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. M. Jayakumar m_jayakumar2@cb.amrita.edu

Dr. S. R. Mohanrajan sr_mohanrajan@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. N. Aarthi n_aarthi@cb.amrita.edu

Mr. Anu G Kumar gk_anu@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. R. Resmi,M.Tech, Ph.D.. r_resmi@cb.amrita.edu
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Dr.K.G.Thirugnanasambantham kg_thiru@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.R.Saravanan r_saravanan@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.P.Nanthakumar p_nanthakumar@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.S.Prabhu s_prabhu1@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.M.Sivanesan m_sivanesan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr.B Mallikarjuna b_mallikarjuna@cb.amrita.edu
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Dr.T Satishkumar t_satishkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Mr Amudhan an_amudhan@cb.amrita.edu
Dr M Govindaraju m_govindaraju@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Sreelakshmi k_sreelakshmi@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Ambika ps_ambika@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Jithn Velayudhan v_jithin@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Vipin Das d_vipin@cb.amrita.edu
Ms. Ambili K N kn_ambili@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Ramaguru R r_ramaguru@cb.amrita.edu

10 Maths Dr.  KS Sreeranjini ks_sreeranjini@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. Sangeeta Kumari k_sangeeta@cb.amrita.edu
Dr. L. Govindarao l_govindarao@cb.amrita.edu
Mr.Akhil V.P vp_akhil@cb.amrita.edu 
Dr.Aiswarya rp_aiswarya@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Arunkumar V N vn_arunkumar@cb.amrita.edu
Mr. Anish M m_anish@cb.amrita.edu 

14 FSN Dr Deepika Anand a_deepika @cb.amrita.edu
15 Sciences Dr. T G Satheesh Babu tg_satheesh@cb.amrita.edu
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